WDW-330-EN-10 - Page: 1
     WDW-330-EN-10
Order No.: 1001421
PRODUCTINFOS
PA wall speaker
with EN 54-24 certification
100 V transmission technology through audio transformer with 3 power taps
Full-range speaker (13 cm) with good sound quality and speech intelligibility
Design plastic housing (ventilated) with metal protective grille
Horizontal and vertical mounting options thanks to symmetrical design
Supplied with mounting screws and screw head covers
Manufacturer information:
PÖSCHEL ETG e.K.
Mäuswedel 11
74223 Flein
Deutschland
WDW-330-EN-10 - Page: 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
WDW-330-EN-10
Active/passive passive
Transmission technology 100 V
Total power rating 10 W
Power rating (RMS) 10/5/2,5 W
Frequency range 80-19,000 Hz
Number of speakers 1
Speaker size 13 cm (5")
SPL
93 dB (1 W/1 m)
76 dB (EN, 1 W/4 m)
Max. rated SPL
103 dB (1 m)
88 dB (EN, 4 m)
Radiation angle/beam angle
H180°/V180° (500 Hz)
H180°/V180° (1 kHz)
H180°/V1115° (2 kHz)
H51°/V68° (4 kHz)
Radiation angle, horizontal
180° (500 Hz)
180° (1 kHz)
180° (2 kHz)
51° (4 kHz)
Radiation angle, vertical
180° (500 Hz)
180° (1 kHz)
115° (2 kHz)
68° (4 kHz)
Features EN 54-24 certification
Housing material ABS
Colour White, RAL 9010
Mounting device Mounting screws
Protection class IP54
Dimensions 330 x 240 x 83 mm
Width 330 mm
Height 240 mm
Depth 83 mm
Weight 1.6 kg
Inputs WAGO terminal block
Packaging dimensions (W x H x L) 0.343 x 0.24 x 0.89 m
Gross weight 1.7 kg
Net weight 1.6 kg
WDW-330-EN-10 - Page: 3
WDW-330-EN-10
EAN code 4007754429565
Net weight 1.6 kg